Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Information Technology

Placements — AY: 2020-21

The AY: 2020-21 has two sections and from 128 eligible candidates, 110 students got placed. The

company wise details are provided below:
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Name of the Company Annual Package in Lakhs

Amazon
ServiceNow
GoldmanSachs
F5

VISA
Reputaion
MTX

JPMC

JPMC

Oracle NBU
Oracle GBU
Google

Infosys
Technics
Sureify

Arisa Global
Accolite
Invesco
Factset
Micron
Deloitte
Micron

LTI
Deloitte(TAX)
Arcesium

GE Appliances
Model N
Accelerize 360
Accenture
Infosys
Hexagon
Amazon ACMS
LTI

Mass Mutual
HCL
Cognizant
Modak Analytics
Capgemini
Digyoda
Innominds
Enique Solutions

GE Appliances

33

25

23
22.5
15.39

4.8
4.5
4
3.8
3.8
3.5
2.5
2.4
Total Placement offers

No. of Students Placed
2
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